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Yuvepyadopevol AIknyopol avd Yewypa@IKkn NePIoxn

MEQrPA®IKH MEPIOXH

NOMOZ AITQAOAKAPNANIAZ
NOMOZ APIOAIAAX
NOMOZ APKAAIAX
NOMOZ APTAX
NOMOZ ATTIKHX
NOMOZ AXAIAL
NOMOZ BOIQTIAZ
NOMOZ NPEBENQON
NOMOX APAMAL
NOMOZ AQAEKANHZON
NOMOzx EBPOY

NOMOZX EYBOIAX
NOMOZX EYPYTANIAX
NOMOZX ZAKYNOOY
NOMOZX HAEIAX
NOMOZ HMABIAL
NOMOZ OEXMPAOTIAZ
NOMOX OEXXAAONIKHZ
NOMOZ IOANNINQON
NOMOZX KABAAAL
NOMOZX KAPAITZAX
NOMOZX KALTOPIAX
NOMOZX KEPKYPAL
NOMOZ KEQ@AAAHNIAY
NOMOZ KIAKIZ

NOMOZ KOZANHZ
NOMOZ KOPINGIAX
NOMOZ KYKAAAQON
NOMOZ AAKQONIAZ
NOMOZ AAPIZAL
NOMOZ AAZIBIOY
NOMOZX AEXBOY
NOMOZ AEYKAAAL
NOMOZ MAINHZIAZ

ANTINPOZAOMOX

XTAGOINOYAOZ 'EQPIIOX
TPAITAAOY ANAXTAZIA
KAPNEZHZ AOANAZIOX
TZIMAL AHMHTPIOX
PRIME INSURANCE

TZOYAH - MAMNAAOINOYAOY MAPIA

AYITTOZ MIXAHA
KAPABANOY AHMHTPA
ABPAMIAHX KON/NOX
LKOPAIAHZ NIKOX
KE®AAAY XPHETOX
KOYPOYIHZ AL TEPIOX
FTAAANOX ABANAZIOZ
BIXBAPAHX 2MYPIAON
BAAXANTONHE MrEQPII0X
KAMPAPAZL L TEPIOX
NTAAAAL XPHXTOX

PRIME INSURANCE
BAAAH AIKATEPINH

TZIMA MAPIA

YOANTH MEQP - XI0YTH EAENH
IKITZOX M'EQPT10L

MATPAL AHMHTPIOX
KAMNATOY XTEOQANIA
ANAPIANAKH KYPIAKH
ArPA®IQTHE NIKOX
MIMITZAKOZ XMYPIAQN
POYZXOYNEAQOY LTAYPOYAA
MIIPMIAKQOY LTEAAA
MIMEKYPH EYANGIA
MANAEAENHZ IQANNHX
XATZHI'MANNHX AHMOZOENHX
MANTAAA BAIA
IKOTEINIQTHZ IQAN

MOAH

NAYMAKTOX
NAYTAIO
TPIFNOAH
APTA
MAIANIA
MATPA

OHBA
"PEBENA
APAMA
POAOX
AAETANAPOYTOAH
XAAKIAA
KAPTIENHZI
ZAKYNOOX
MYPIrox
BEPPOIA
HFOYMENITZA
OEXYAAONIKH
IQANNINA
KABAAA
KAPAITZA
KALTOPIA
KEPKYPA
APIOZTOAI
KIAKIZ
KOZANH
KOPINBOZ
MYKONOX
'YOEIO
NAPIZA

AT10Z NIKOAAOX
MYTIAHNH
NEYKAAA
BOAOX

AIEYGYNZH

MIOTZAPH 85

AEQ®. AMAAIAL ® TOOPONH 17
APBAAH 1

TKOY®A 36 TK 47100
40,2 XAM. ATTIKHZ OAOY
O®IAOIMOIMENOX 49
EMAMEINQNAA 38
AEONTOZ OOO0Y 7
MET". AAETANAPOY 119
EMM. XAPAAAMIIOYZ 6
IONOX APATOYMH 2
AITEAQY I0OBIOY 20a’
LAKKAAH 4

ATION AMOZTOAQN 8
AYKOYPIOY KPEXTENITH 32
AOYTPOY 1

KYIPOY 10
MOAYTEXNEIOY 31
MIPZINEAA 16
BENIZEAOY 29

NIK. XAPITOY 7

Al". ADANAZIOY 2
BOYPOQOTOY 12-18
AEQO®, ANT TPITZH 129
21ns IOYNIOY 95

BAL. ®OPH 2

BOXAIKO

KATQ MATOIMANNIA
EPAZIMOY KAWAAH 8
AMOAAONOL 9
KONTOIMANNH T 3
BOYPNAZOY 15
KENTPIKH MAATEIA
ANGIMOY M'AZH 128

TAX. KQA. | THAEOQNO

30300
21100
22100
47100
19002
26221
32100
51100
66100
85100
68100
34100
36100
29100
27100
59100
46100
54625
45332
25302
43100
52100
49100
28100
61100
50100
20100
84600
23200
41222
72100
81100
31100
38333

QAL
2634024124 2634024416
2752026325 2752025528
2710225252 2710225252
2681078113 2681078113
2122127800 | 2122127895
2610276803 2610621022
2262026365 2262089365
2462085421 2462085421
2521025647 2521055317
2241035456 2241035476
2551020883 2552020883
2221075072 2221061393
2237080282 2237080282
2695022016 2695022016
2621037137 2621037177
2331074554 2331075234
2665024415 2665024415
2310244917 | 2310234618
2651073733 2651073733
2510224590 2510224590
2441028945 2441020334
2467026953 2467026953
2661024973 2661024973
2671022716 2671023317
2341025906 2341025906
2461022747 2461025967
2741055648 2741055648
2289022884 2289026884
2733022406 2733022625
2410549165 2410549165
2841021129 2841021130
2251042321 2251044476
2645022609 2645022609
2421023133 2421023133

EMAIL

info@primeins.gr

sales@primeins.gr


mailto:info@primeins.gr
mailto:sales@primeins.gr

MEQrPA®IKH MEPIOXH

NOMOZ MEZYXHNIAL
NOMOZ TANGHZ
NOMOZ MNEAAAL
NOMOZ MNIEPIAZ
NOMOZ MNPEBEZAX
NOMOZ PEGYMNOY
NOMOZ POAOIMHX
NOMOZX YAMOY
NOMOZ XEPPON
NOMOZ TPIKAAQN
NOMOZ ©BIOTIAAL
NOMOZ OAQPINAL
NOMOZ OOKIAAL
NOMOZ XAAKIAIKHZ
NOMOZ XANIQON
NOMOZ XI0oY

ANTINPOZAOMOX

MIXAAOMOYAOY KONZTANTINA
LAABAPIAOY MANATIQTA
NIKEZHX AHMHTPHX
MIMOAHZ AAZAPOL
OIKONOMOY EYAITEAOX
MNMETPAKAKHEZ EMMANOYHA
XOYPMOYZEAHEZ API'YPIOX
BIAAATZAKHE EMMANOYHA
NATIANTONHE AHMHTPIOZ
MXNAY AHMHTPIOX
KANTEPE ANAPONIKH
KETZETZH NAPAXKEYH
FOYNAPH EYAITEAIA
NATANHZ MEQPT10Z
MATZOYTZAKH XPYZA
FANNAPA MAPIA

MOAH

KANAMATA
TANOH
IMANNITZA
KATEPINH
MNMPEBEZA
PEGYMNO
KOMOTHNH
LAMOX
YEPPEL
TPIKAAAA
NAMIA
OAQPINA
AMOIZZA
MOAYI'YPOX
XANIA

XIOx

AIEYOYNZH

MANAIH KAIZAPH 1
MIX. BOIAOY 18 o
EAEY®. BENIZEAOY 83
BAPNAAH 2

MANAIH TEAAAAPH 66
MANOYZAKH 18
MAMAAHMA A 14
APXIEPEQX KYPIAOY 4
A.OAQPIA 3

ZIATPAY MEPAPXIAL 6
POZAKH ATTEAH 32
MET". AAETANAPOQY 120
NEA KOPAQONH 23

MOAYTEXNEIOY 109 ENANTI AIK.MET.

MNEIPAIQX 17
POAOKANAKH 16

TAX. KQA. | THAEOQONO

24100 2721094832
67100 2541021014
58100 2382027986
60100 2351029847
48100 2682025855
74100 2831021123
69100 2531028413
83100 2273027168
62123 2321065037
42100 2431027221
35100 2231030141
53100 2385022417
33100 2265029560
63100 2371023828
73134 2821072333
82100 2271028146

OAT

2721094183
2541021014
2382022315
2351034756
2682025855
2831021124
2531028413
2273027168
2321065037
2431027222
2231030141
2385044417
2265029560
2371023828
2821072333
2271042519

EMAIL



